Inscrigao
186
469
309
212
421
220
298

28
433
280
557
263
368
359
493
294
509
437
147
393
541
193
504
414
195
162

3
149
133
518
207
453

98
513
315
148
111

31
158
496
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Ordenado pelo Nome do Candidato

6° ANO - ENS.FUND - VESPERTINO
#%% VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

ADRIELLY PEREIRA XAVIER

ADRYAN RAFAEL MARTINS PRADO
ALICE DE MELO CARRARO PORFIRIO
ALICE GABRIELLY ALVES DE SOUZA
AMANDA LAIS DE ABREU MOREIRA
AMANDA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
ANA BEATRIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA JULIA SARAIVA DE CASTRO

ANA LARA PARREIRA COSTA

ANA LUIZA GOMES COTRIM

ANA VITORIA CALAGA DA SILVA
ANNA CLARA CONCEICAO SANTOS SOARES DE FARIA
ANNA CLARA RODRIGUES BONIFACIO
ANNA GABRIELLA BOTELHO BORGES
ANNA KLARA DE SOUZA CRUZ

ANNY ISABELLA COSTA SANTOS
ANTONIO GABRIEL FIGUEREDO DE PAULA
BEATRIZ ALVES BRANDAO

BEATRIZ BEZERRA PIRES

BEATRIZ REIS DE LIMA

BRENNO ALVES NASCIMENTO

* Cancelado

BRENO NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS
BRUNA LETICIA SILVA FRANGA
BRUNO GUSTAVO GOMES DOS SANTOS
CAIO MARQUES LEMES

CARLOS CARDOSO DE ARAUJIO FILHO
CAUA FELIPE GOMES DA SILVA

CAUA RAMOS SILVA

CIBELLY CURTINHAS LOPES

DAFNE BEATRIZ MENDONGA ARAUJO
DANIEL ALLYSTEN RIBEIRO DA COSTA
DANIEL ISAC ALVES MARTINS
DANIEL MOISES QUEIROS

DANIEL VITOR OLIVEIRA CIRQUEIRA
DAVI ASAFE RIBEIRO VAZ

DAVI CASSIANO DE JESUS SILVA
DAVI FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

DAVI MIGUEL OLIVEIRA MARTINS

Nome Mae

REJANE PEREIRA DA COSTA

DANUBIA DE PAULA PRADO MARTINS
ANALI DE MELO CARRARO PORFIRIO
IARA ALVES PEREIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA DE ABREU MOREIRA
MARIA CRISTIANA DA SILVA VIEIRA
CLAUDENE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
GISLANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DAYANE ALVES DE CASTRO

RAHIZA PARREIRA MALAQUIAS
MARISTELA GOMES SOBRAL COTRIM
ELIVANIA LOPES DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA CONCEICAO SANTOS SOARES
EMANNUELE BONIFACIO DE SIQUEIRA
JANAIR BISPO BOTELHO BORGES
LUCIANA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

SIRLEI NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA CAMPOS PAULA
SIMONE ALVES DE SOUSA

MARCILIA ALVES BEZERRA PIRES
MARIA ELILIA REIS ROMEIRO

KELLY NASCIMENTO

ANA CARLA DE FREITAS DE SOUZA

NELMA DIAS DA SILVA

ELCIANA DA SILVA GOMES

JOELYNE MARQUES DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA LEMES
ELIZANGELA BENTO DA SILVA

JACQUELINE DE OLIVIEIRA GOMES

GREICY TELLEN RAMOS DE MELO SANTOS
CINTHIA CURTINHAS DA SILVA

ANA PAULA MENDONCA MARTINS

AMANDA PEREIRA RIBEIRO DA SILVA ALVES
SUELEM MARTINS ROCHA

LAURIENE BRAGA QUEIROS

NILSA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA CIRQUEIRA
GICELIA GOMES RIBEIRO

TAIS CASSIANO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

KEILA FERNANDES DE SOUSA

WANESSA KATERINNE SOARES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA



Inscrigao
285
224

92
324
464
451
599

90
319

17
173

52
466
314
322
441
329
229
295
339
365
481
479
502
246
476
106
132
118
182
427
445
468
341
134

26
192
521
363
328
426

81
391
282
367
255

87
472

1
268
406
169
533
382

Nome Candidato

DELLYANNE MYKELLE BONIFACIO DA SILVA
DIEGO FORLAN DE SOUZA SILVA

DIMAS HENRIQUE ASSUNCAO BARROS
EDUARDA LOBAO MENEZES

EDUARDO RODRIGUES MARTINS
EDUARDO VALENTINO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
EMANUELE ALENCAR

EMANUELLY CRYSTINE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA ROCHA
EMANUELLY SOPHIA ROMANA DE SOUZA
EMILLY APARECIDA MARQUES RODRIGUES
EMILLY CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA

EMILLY KETHELYN VIEIRA SILVA

EVELLYN DOS SANTOS SOUSA

EVELLYN VITORIA SANTANA CHAVES
EVILYN SOFIA DE ALMEIDA

FELIPE AUGUSTO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE DE AGUIAIS NERY

FELIPE DE JESUS SILVA

FELIPE EMANUEL NUNES CERQUEIRA
FELIPE RAMOS DE GODOI

FERNANDA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
FLOR DE LIS GONCALVES RIBEIRO
GABRIEL APARECIDO TEIXEIRA GONCALVES
* Cancelado

GABRIELE ARAUJO SILVA

GABRIELLA BORGES FERREIRA
GABRIELLA CANDIDO SOBRINHO
GABRIELLA VICTORIA SILVA BORGES
GABRIELLY ELIAS BERNAZZOLLI
GEOVANNA COSTA DE PAIVA

GIOVANNA MARINS BOTELHO FIRMINO
GLEYSSI KELLY DA SILVA DA CRUZ

* Cancelado

GUILHERME ARAUJO SILVA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO BORGES OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME GONCALVES DA SILVA
GUILHERME SANTOS DE MELO

GUSTAVO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROQUE
HEITOR ALVES CRUZ

HEITOR SANTOS SIQUEIRA

HELLOA GABRIELLY SAMPAIO DE SOUZA
HELTON ALVES COSTA

HIAGO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
HIASMYN PEREIRA DA CONGEICAO
INGRID LORRAYNE DA SILVA GONCALVES
ISABELA FERNANDA DE AGUIAR PEREIRA
ISABELLA CRISTINA BERTOLDO VIEIRA
ISABELLA FERREIRA FILGUEIRA
ISADORA PORTO SANTOS

ISAQUE SAYMON LEMES PRATA

JADY EMILY MENDES TEIXEIRA

JOAO GUILHERME GONGCALVES LIMA
JOAO PEDRO FRANCOLINO SILVA

Nome Mae

DEYDIANE ALVES DA SILVA

CELIA DA SILVA VIEIRA

LUDMILA APARECIDA ASSUNCAO
FABIANY LOBAO DA COSTA

KAMILA FERNANDES MARTINS

MARIA JOSE VALENTINO DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA DA SILVA SOUZA

LEYDE DAIANE ALVES ROCHA

JANINE ROMANA DA ROCHA SILVA
LUCIVANIA LOPES RODRIGUES

EDNA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

RENATA SILVA PEREIRA SOUZA

MARIA ALEXSANDRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
DELCI ANDRADE SANTANA

MARIA EVANIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
MARARUBIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
EDIVANIA SOUZA DE AGUIAIS
CRISTIANE ESTEER FERREIRA SILVA
ALEICE NUNES OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA
SIMONE DA MATA RAMOS

JACIENE FERREIRA LOPEZ

KELLICE GONCALVES DA ROCHA RIBEIRO
SELMA BISPA TEIXEIRA FONTES

MARIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

NEUZA MARIA BORGES FERREIRA

TATIANA FERREIRA SOBRINHO CANDIDO
KATIA SOUSA SILVA

KAROLLINE ELIAS DOS SANTOS BERNAZZOLLI
FABIOLA COSTA MARTINS

ADRIANA MARINS BOTELHO FIRMINO

SILVANI DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

POLLYANNA PAULA SILVA ARAUIO
CLAUDIA REGINA BORGES MAGALHAES
NOEMIA ROSA DA SILVA

MILCIDIANE CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
LIDIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LUSMALIA VIEIRA DA SILVA ROQUE
NELIANA FRANCISCA DA CRUZ

LEONORA SANTOS DA SILVA

ARACELI SAMPAIO DA SILVA

RENILDA DA COSTA DE SOUZA

JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

EDILEUZA PEREIRA LIMA

DAYANA DA SILVA

EMILIA DE RODAT ALVES DE AGUIAR PEREIRAA
LUISA CRISTINA VIEIRA

FABIANA FERREIRA DE SOUSA FILGUEIRA
CAMILA RODRIGUES PORTO DOS SANTOS
FRANCIRLENE ASSUNCAO LEMES

MARCIA DE FREITAS MACHADO

THAYS DE LIMA SOUSA

JACQUELINE DE LARA SILVA



Inscrigao
547
485
203
553

51
499
170
366
452
461
370

40
385
110
290
423

91
561

15
494

35
146

84
436
552
219
145
200
374
107
345

73
267
353
296
475
209
168
181
128
281
251
276
135
289

64
424
300
373

62
534
283

32

67

Nome Candidato

JOAO VITOR MARTINS DE SOUZA

JORDAN WILLIAN MACHADO DE VASCONCELOS

JORGE PIETRO GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
JUAN CARLOS SOARES SAMPAIO

JULIA COELHO BATISTA

JULIA LOURENCO DE ASSIS

JULIA MARQUES DA SILVA

KARLA VITORIA AGUIAR DE ALCANTARA
* Cancelado

KAROLINA BORGES MARQUES

KAUA RYCARDO PEREIRA FARIA ADORNO
KAUANY HORRANA CARVALHO

KAYKE DA SILVA CRUZ

KEMILLY REGINA MARQUES PIMENTEL
KEMILY RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA CASTRO
LAIS RODRIGUES ROSA

LAIS TAVARES SANTOS

LARA ISABELLY FRANCISCA DE LIMA CUNHA
LARA LIMA DE SOUZA

LAURA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

LAURA PEREIRA CHAGAS

LEONARDO NOGUEIRA

LETICIA RIBEIRO ROCHA

LIDIO KAUA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LINDSAY KAUARA PIRES DE LIMA
LORENA DE SA AMARAL

LUANNA BARBOSA PEREIRA

LUANNY PEREIRA BATISTA

LUCAS DE SOUSA SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO SILVA DOS REIS

LUIZ AUGUSTO PEREIRA CHAVES

LUIZ EDWARD RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA MELO

LUIZ RICARDO BONIFACIO SOARES
LUIZA NOGUEIRA AMARAL

MANUELA RIBEIRO RODRIGUES
MARCOS VINICIUS DUARTE DE SOUZA
MARIA CECILIA ALVES DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA GOMES DOS SANTOS
MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
MARIA LUIZA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIELLY FELIX DOS SANTOS

MAYARA VITORIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MEIRYLAINE SOARES PACHECO
MICHELLY KELLY BONIFACIO DA SILVA
MURILO HENRIQUE SOARES DE JESUS
NADIELLY FAUSTINO DA SILVA

NARA VITORIA LIMA DOS SANTOS
NATHALIA MARTINS DA CRUZ

NICOLLE DOS REIS NUNES

PEDRO EDHUARDO NUNES AMORIM
PEDRO HENRIQUE GUEDES DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO PAULO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL CARVALHO SOUZA

Nome Mae

SUZANA SOUZA DA SILVA

JORDANA SOUZA MACHADO

JESSICA PRISCILA DO NASCIMENTO DIAS
SUMAYRA VIEIRA SAMPAIO SOARES
PATRICIA COELHO BORBA

SANDRA LOURENCO DE CARVALHO
ODILIA MARQUES DA SILVA

JOSEVANIA DA SILVA AGUIAR

KETELLY MARRONNE MARQUES SILVA
ALINA PEREIRA FARIA

NAUANE CARLA ROSA CARVALHO
LUCIANE DA SILVA

EMILENE DE SOUZA MARQUES PIMENTEL
CAMILA OLIVEIRA CASTRO RODRIGUES
ELIZABETE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA FRANCISCA TAVARES SANTOS
SUZANA PEREIRA DA CUNHA lima
IVANETE LIMA SILVA

ELIETE MARIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
LUDIMILA PEREIRA SANTOS

LUCIMAURA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA

SUZI RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

DAYANNE LORENA LEITE OLIVEIRA MARQUES
LUCIA PIRES DA MATA

JOSIANE DE SA DO AMARAL

HELENA ANTONIA PEREIRA

LUCIENE PEREIRA DE BRITO

DARLY DE SOUSA SILVA

MARINA ROSA DA SILVA

GILSILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILLA RAMOS DA SILVA

SOLIA BARBOSA MELO OLIVEIRA
WALCKIRIA PEREIRA BONIFACIO SOARES
ZENEIDE AMARAL DA SILVA

ANNA FLAVIA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
FABRICIA DA CRUZ SOUZA

CELHE REGINA ALVES MONCAO

DEBORA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

MAYARA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO FERNANDES
DAYANE DE SOUZA SANTOS

FRANCIELE LOPES DOS SANTOS FELIX
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
EVELYN MARIA PACHECO

DEYDIANE ALVES DA SILVA

CELIA APARECIDA SOARES

PAULA NADIELLY FAUSTINO DE SOUSA SILVA
NAIARA VANESSA LIMA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
CONCEICAO SOUSA DOS REIS NUNES
JOSIANI NUNES RIBEIRO BATISTA FERREIRA
OSMARINA DA SILVA LEITE

LETICIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MAURENI FERREIRA DE SOUZA



Inscrigao
151
449
160
225
376
482
399
331
555
292
266
478
288
413
585

60
109
104
486
484
180
332
510

39
430
455
303
554

9
560

94

171

Nome Candidato

RAFAELLA MARTINS SOARES

RAUL ALVES DA COSTA

RAYCKA WICTORIA COSTA MELO
REBECA REINARA ALVES VIANA
RIQUELME PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
RITHIELY AUGUSTA NOBREGA ALMEIDA

ROBERTA ALEXANDRA BEZERRA DE REZENDE

RYAN GABRIEL FERNANDES SILVA

RYAN PABLO ARAUJO TEIXEIRA

RYAN VIANA DOS SANTOS

SAMUEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL MESSY BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

SAMUEL PESSOA DA SILVA CARDOSO
SAMYRA GONGALVES MOURA

SARA MARIANA NERES DE MIRANDA
SOFIA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES SOARES
SORAIA MARIA SANTOS DE SOUZA ALVES
STHEFANY TAVEIRA PASSOS

THAUANNY MENDES RODRIGUES
THAYWAN FIGUEIREDO DE SOUSA
THIAGO AUGUSTO AQUINO DOS SANTOS
THIAGO GOMES GALDINO

VITOR GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NUNES
VITOR GABRIEL RIBEIRO DAMASCENO
VITOR MARIANO RIBEIRO ALENCAR
VITORIA CRISTINA SOUZA DA SILVA
VITORIA KAROLINE DIAS SANTOS
VIVIAN ERNESTO DE MELO

WALLYSSON FERNANDO MOREIRA SANTOS
WANDER ISAQUE MARQUES LOYOLA
WELLERSON GABRIEL SOUSA OLIVEIRA

Total de Inscrigdes: 180

Nome Mae

JAQUELINE GOMES DE MENEZES
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA COSTA
WANESSA FERREIRA DE MELO
JHESSIKA REINARA DE SOUZA VIANA

CECILIA RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA PINHEIRO

PAMELA AGUIA PEREIRA ALMEIDA
ALESSANDRA REZENDE

ROSILANE JOSE DA SILVA

SIMONE DE ARAUJO

THAIS SANTOS DA SILVA

SIMONE SEVERINO DE OLIVEIRA
CHIRLEI BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LEIDIANY PESSOA DA SILVA CARDOSO
RAICA DAIANA MOURA BARRA

CLEA MARIA NERES COSTA
ALEXANDRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
JUCILENE SANTOS DE SOUZA ALVES
CLEIDE CANDIDA TAVEIRA PASSOS
ALINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA MENDES
LAIS FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
SAMARA AGUIAR DA SILVA SANTOS
JESSICA GALDINO FERNANDES

SUSI KELLY DE ALMEIDA MENDES
LEILIENE RIBEIRO DAMASCENO
JOSELIA FERREIRA ALENCAR RIBEIRO
ELISANGELA ANDRADE SOUZA

NARA NUBIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DAYANE GONGALVES DE MELO
ROSIMARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
VALDETE MARQUES SILVA LOYOLA
ADRIANA PEQUENO DE SOUSA



